
Mannschaftswertung 
Landesmeisterschaft NRW

Stand : 26.06.2006 - 16:38

Schüler B

Pl. Verein Vereins-
Nr. Ges.-

Pkt.
0   9999

9998

1 Bertasee Duisburg 10 067 210

2 Oberhausen Sterkrade 10 248 187

3 KG Essen 10 105 171

4 HSG Holzheim 10 159 153

5 KR Hamm 10 140 151

6 CC Emsdetten 10 087 134

7 BW Rheidt 10 261 121

7 WSV Rheine 10 265 121

9 Mülheimer KV 10 234 118

10 KSC Lünen 10 204 95

11 LDKC Bochum 91

12 KV 45 Herringen 10 154 85

13 ESV Kupferdreh 10 092 72

14 KSG Wuppertal 10 312 70

15 KC Friedrichsfeld 10 118 68

16 DJK Ruhrwacht 10 229 60

17 Rheintr.Düsseldorf 10 063 49

18 TuW Recklinghausen 10 258 31

19 KEL Datteln 10 038 26

20 AKC Oberhausen 10 245 16

20 Herdecker KC 10 150 16

22 MTV Minden 10 217 13

23 Bochumer KC 10 016 0

23 Einzelmitglied 10 999 0

23 ESV Wuppertal 10 311 0

23 FS 98 Dortmund 10 043 0

23 Godesberger KC 10 006 0

23 HWV Hersel 10 155 0

23 KC Rheine 10 263 0

23 KC Wiking Bochum 10 017 0



Mannschaftswertung 
Landesmeisterschaft NRW - PUNKTEWERTUNG

Stand : 26.06.2006 - 18:44

Pl. Verein Vereins-
Nr.

Ges.-
Pkt.

Schüler A
bis

Junioren
0    9999 Lang 500 Ges. Lang 200 500 Ges. Lang 200 500 1000 Ges. Gesamt

1 KG Essen 10 105 6.641 154 349 503 338 1.957 2.556 4.851 208 543 280 256 1.287 6.641
2 Bertasee Duisburg 10 067 6.337 450 1.639 2.089 251 1.076 1.566 2.893 12 426 581 336 1.355 6.337
3 CC Emsdetten 10 087 4.705 378 1.833 2.211 189 216 392 797 74 660 675 288 1.697 4.705
4 Mülheimer KV 10 234 2.684 306 1.401 1.707 219 173 487 879 0 0 58 40 98 2.684
5 WSV Rheine 10 265 2.662 290 784 1.074 80 368 538 986 120 0 232 250 602 2.662
6 KSG Wuppertal 10 312 2.525 200 662 862 185 432 392 1.009 35 352 264 3 654 2.525
7 KR Hamm 10 140 2.372 302 1.385 1.687 179 108 143 430 35 52 96 72 255 2.372
8 AKC Oberhausen 10 245 2.268 36 1.448 1.484 17 0 192 209 76 143 264 92 575 2.268
9 KC Friedrichsfeld 10 118 1.892 24 0 24 148 700 992 1.840 0 0 28 0 28 1.892

10 Oberhausen Sterkrade 10 248 1.856 186 312 498 125 54 22 201 32 319 528 278 1.157 1.856
11 HSG Holzheim 10 159 1.547 10 0 10 100 144 611 855 79 154 273 176 682 1.547
12 KC Wiking Bochum 10 017 1.166 0 0 0 233 168 315 716 54 169 212 15 450 1.166
13 DJK Ruhrwacht 10 229 1.042 180 162 342 150 235 0 385 21 106 152 36 315 1.042
14 RG KV NRW 10 000 1.028 0 0 0 0 216 748 964 0 32 32 0 64 1.028
15 Herdecker KC 10 150 663 0 0 0 17 192 340 549 0 54 60 0 114 663
16 KV 45 Herringen 10 154 589 110 224 334 152 48 55 255 0 0 0 0 0 589
17 MTV Minden 10 217 498 134 364 498 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 498
18 Rheintr.Düsseldorf 10 063 406 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 75 174 60 406 406
19 KVS Schwerte 10 272 353 0 13 13 71 24 44 139 0 65 64 72 201 353
20 KSC Lünen 10 204 320 12 0 12 40 36 232 308 0 0 0 0 0 320
21 KEL Datteln 10 038 225 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225 0 0 225 225
22 TuW Recklinghausen 10 258 213 50 163 213 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213
23 KT 2000 161 0 0 0 119 0 0 119 24 18 0 0 42 161
24 BW Rheidt 10 261 144 144 0 144 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 144
25 KKM Köln 10 177 136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 100 136 136
26 ESV Kupferdreh 10 092 50 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

Schüler Jugend Junioren


